Program name :

User name

eyduanysean

1101010101
1101010112
1101010113
1101020501
1101020603
1101020604
1101020605
1102010101
1102050124
1102050125
1103020111
1105010105
1205020101
1205020103
1205030101
1205030103
1205040101
1205040103
1206010101
1206010102
1206010103
1206020101
1206020102
1206020103
1206030101
1206030102
1206030103
1206040101
1206040102
1206040103
1206050101
1206050102
1206050103
1206060101
1206060102
1206060103
1206070101
1206070103

Wuaalufia
LGSR EN

Wnsa Clearing
Wurnaay

9/l su1ras-Tuailn.
9/l surAs-uanailu.
Wurns.fuannady
a/ududin-luvily.
Aefuann un.

a/u &0, Fuunudu
Wudnaarenin
GRS
aAsdineu

ARE. 21A1T JUY.
aasuial/adu
add.aA9l/e du
folanaie

aaa. olgnaie
Agfaeig1inu
Wnagdauaidinau
Asd Agdusidinou
AgfaaienunInuy
Wnagdauaienuninue
ARA AgdsiEnuUNINUY
Az Wi &Any
WA'lWih&3ne

agd Wih&Any
Aziarilawan
Wnagsiaailawan
AR A TaEaN
AT UYINISINEAT
Wnagdaainisineas
ARE ATAUILNAT
AgiaL7ilsveu
Wnagiaailseonu
AR ATATIT5991U
Ayfaeinagsng

ASE Agdusinags

ZGL_MVT_MONTH_ZZPMT

G184X61001

1s¥aneam 007 dv 007 dsegantl 2020

ganenun

o ©o o

7,791,764.10
0

-724,800.00
247,150.00
18,816,845.00
5,940.00

0
16,096,068.00
0
2,136,800.00
-214,070.28
12,458,260.00
-4,760,728.12
21,677,400.00
-9,679,226.18
1,694,059.00
12,934,927.90
-954,499.38
3,976,680.00
0
-1,996,572.53
562,250.00

0

-162,058.87
3,423,653.00
0
-2,411,618.96
15,389,049.00
18,222,292.00
-7,379,268.45
27,006,500.00
0
-27,006,493.00
47,679,600.00
-47,679,587.00

enwunaaasihatiinIgsedau
shanau G184 vudsninanasiil

wihadinang 000007018400000 sudvningvius il

e

101,792.00
101,792.00

0

42,400.00
3,029,062.30
791,522.00
0

11,400.00
632,800.00
44,000.00
1,740,000.00

[=NeNoNolelelNeNoNoNo o oo NoNoNoNo o Nol

200,000.00
0
0
988,315.00
0

0
0
0

LASHR

-101,792.00
-101,792.00

0

-1,625.00
-2,400,812.30
-66,722.00
-247,150.00
-1,083,442.00
-638,740.00
-44,000.00
-1,058,250.00

[=NeNoNolNo o No No)

-7,241,750.00

[=NeNoNoNo oo NoNoNoNa]

-3,739,675.00

[=NeNeNoNoNol

Page No.
Report date :
Report Time :

sanunly

0

0

0
7,832,539.10
628,250.00

0

0
17,744,803.00
0

0
16,777,818.00
0
2,136,800.00
-214,070.28
12,458,260.00
-4,760,728.12
21,677,400.00
-9,679,226.18
1,694,059.00
5,693,177.90
-954,499.38
3,976,680.00
0
-1,996,572.53
562,250.00

0

-162,058.87
3,423,653.00
0
-2,411,618.96
15,589,049.00
14,482,617.00
-7,379,268.45
27,994,815.00
0
-27,006,493.00
47,679,600.00
-47,679,587.00

1
07.05.2020
13:16:10



Program name :

User name

eyduanysean

1206080101
1206080102
1206080103
1206100101
1206100102
1206100103
1206110101
1206120101
1206120102
1206120103
1206150101
1206150103
1206160101
1206160102
1206160103
1208010101
1208010103
1208030101
1208030103
1208050101
1208050103
1209010101
1209010102
1209010103
1209020101
1209020103
1211010102
2101010102
2101010103
2101020198
2102040102
2102040103
2102040104
2102040106
2111020199
2112010102
2112010199
2116010104

ZGL_MVT_MONTH_ZZPMT
G184X61001

1s¥aneam 007 dv 007 dsegantl 2020

Agfiueig15Ia
Wnagdaaidrsa
Asd AgdusidITIa
Asfginaniiinas
Wnaauimnas
ARA ANAILADS
agfaLrinsdnen
Asfauaitinuad?
Wnagdauaitinuai
ASE Agdusiinuaid
Ajfaaiguy

ARA AgduiduIN
Asfeuaidy
WaagAauidu

ARA Asfuaidu
auu

ARS-0UY

au

As-1iau
fundnefugiudy
ﬂﬂﬂ—ﬂ/mﬁugmﬁu
Tusunsumau«
WnTldsunsumau«
AR-TUsunsuAaN
a/nhifidaudu
IntanA/s-Gaasau
WnITUTENINIREY
a/u MsA-Aauan
Fududn / luddgy
au. Au-wiieonusy
Tusdagydneane
W/H tax-uaaa(03)
W/H tax -ava 1
W/Htax-n9a.0&(53)
Wusurndy
WudsgAunau
WuilseAudu
tinAuasalnge

ganenun

351,900.00
2,362,000.00
-339,509.54
2,244,375.00
1,084,005.00
-2,195,241.72
0

4,644,190.00
3,218,535.00
-3,395,003.96
5,490,129.00
-4,128,877.84
1,420,400.00
7,666,592.02
-1,373,277.93
455,882,254.34
-127,891,374.39
158,782,821.00
-8,017,769.73
269,159,444.99
-34,904,093.18
999,000.00

0

-190,220.54
450,240.00
-211,326.84
1,394,982,036.88
-136,770.00
-230,500.00

0
-2,211,834.30
0

0

0
-14,615,030.00
-2,410,000.00
-5,558,924.10
0

enwunaaasihatiinIgsedau
shanau G184 vudsninanasiil

wihadinang 000007018400000 sudvningvius il

e

0

0

0
9,175,000.00
0

0

276,000.00
173,245.00

[=NeNoNoleleleNoNoNo o o oo oo oo Nol

3,918,494.68
1,041,733.68
0
2,216,384.30
14,707.02
452.9
22,608.33

0

0

1,625.00
59,392.00

LASHR

[=NeNoNo oo No No)

-87,885.00
0

0

0

0
-200,000.00

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

-4,022,724.68
-942,353.68
0
-632,800.00
-14,707.02
-452.9
-22,608.33
0

0
-42,400.00
-59,392.00

Page No.
Report date :
Report Time :

sanunly

351,900.00
2,362,000.00
-339,509.54
11,419,375.00
1,084,005.00
-2,195,241.72
276,000.00
4,817,435.00
3,130,650.00
-3,395,003.96
5,490,129.00
-4,128,877.84
1,420,400.00
7,466,592.02
-1,373,277.93
455,882,254.34
-127,891,374.39
158,782,821.00
-8,017,769.73
269,159,444.99
-34,904,093.18
999,000.00

0

-190,220.54
450,240.00
-211,326.84
1,394,982,036.88
-241,000.00
-131,120.00

0

-628,250.00

0

0

0
-14,615,030.00
-2,410,000.00
-5,599,699.10
0

2
07.05.2020
13:16:10



Program name :

User name

eyduanysean

3101010101
3102010101
3102010102
4201020199
4202030110
4206010199
4307010104
4307010105
4307010107
4307010108
4308010101
4308010105
5101010113
5102030199
5103010102
5103010199
5104010104
5104010107
5104010110
5104010112
5104030206
5104030207
5104030208
5104030212
5104030299
5105010103
5105010105
5105010107
5105010109
5105010111
5105010113
5105010115
5105010117
5105010123
5105010127
5105010131
5105010137
5105010139

s/agusALR.aNE
5/AFIGAIALA.FEAN
WageRULAluRaWan
s/adUsuau
s/aneansnsindas
salalilaangdu
TR-FU9URINU
TR-FuoueLfiuauy
TR-5ususeanadu
TR-5U9UNRY
TR-&5n.5ud3uuan
T/R-d5udunnaay
2RERN]

Azl Anausu-aauan
Andedao
Aza.LAumenetuln,
RREGL)]
Adannau&iingv
Adiainao
A/ANUIUINT-ANEUan
asfaaisnInaa
Azl Tunsdseyu
AFUTAIRAEMT
Anzuiiaeda-uan

A ldxaniu 9
Andan-anasaud.
Andan-anasdu
Andan-geany
Andan-a.au0.
Andan-a.nuwivuy
Andan-a. Wi
Andan-a. Tawan
Andan-a.nuns
Andan-a.8197
Andan-a.Aau
Andan-a.a%
Adan-a.aunn
Andaun- a.du

ZGL_MVT_MONTH_ZZPMT
G184X61001
1s¥aneam 007 dv 007 dsegantl 2020

ganenun

-95,718,424.23

-2,142,278,579.46

-427,478.00
-939,514.55
-2,000.00
-296,807.14
-19,348,621.90
-1,218,998.00
-4,517,124.05
-195,897,918.23
-1,810,929.10
-2,372,862.50
923,448.24

0

0

31,246.00
3,495,296.13
21,823.73
313,180.00
192,824,048.18
33,000.00
117,325.00
61,500.00
26,000.00

0

71,226.67
377,775.39
761,997.12
114,422.00
392,718.00
56,225.00
184,926.80
1,565,351.52
6,692.38
15,325.48
359,375.03
1,376,292.62
50,137.01

enwunaaasihatiinIgsedau
shanau G184 vudsninanasiil

wihadinang 000007018400000 sudvningvius il

e

0
0
1,001,602.90
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

191,000.00
155,000.00

0

100,000.00
2,743,866.66
8,201.02
88,022.00
1,694,930.00
230,000.00
89,650.00

0

6,500.00
35,000.00

[=NeNoNoNo oo NoNoNoNoNo el

LASHR

0

Page No.
Report date :
Report Time :

sanunly

-95,718,424.23

0 -2,142,278,579.46

-2,934,694.30
0

-44,000.00

0
-1,903,816.00
-1,546,780.00
-1,099,526.58
0

-1,625.00
-42,400.00

0

0

0

0

-750,000.00

[=NeNoNoNe oo NoNoNo oo oo NoNoNoNoNo N Nol

-2,360,569.40
-939,514.55
-46,000.00
-296,807.14
-21,252,437.90
-2,765,778.00
-5,616,650.63
-195,897,918.23
-1,812,554.10
-2,415,262.50
1,114,448.24
155,000.00

0

131,246.00
5,489,162.79
30,024.75
401,202.00
194,518,978.18
263,000.00
206,975.00
61,500.00
32,500.00
35,000.00
71,226.67
377,775.39
761,997.12
114,422.00
392,718.00
56,225.00
184,926.80
1,565,351.52
6,692.38
15,325.48
359,375.03
1,376,292.62
50,137.01

3
07.05.2020
13:16:10



enwunaaasihatiinIgsedau Page No. : 4

Program name : ZGL_MVT_MONTH_ZZPMT shanau G184 vudsninanasiil Report date : 07.05.2020

User name G184X61001 wihadinang 000007018400000 sudvningvius il Report Time : 13:16:10
1lszd193m 007 &9 007 seand 2020

eyduanysean fHanLAN waiin LAsAR tanan’ly
5105010143 Anday - auu 38,372,162.95 0 0 38,372,162.95
5105010145 Anday - au 1,639,267.60 0 0 1,639,267.60
5105010147 Andau-aafiugiu 8,042,942.18 0 0 8,042,942.18
5105010148 dnanina-software 99,900.00 0 0 99,900.00
5105010149 dgaavwina-Intan a/s 20,465.45 0 0 20,465.45
5209010112 T/Evfiniiudodu 18,175.00 59,392.00 0 77,567.00
5210010102 T/E-Taudulviasn. 2,372,862.50 42,400.00 0 2,415,262.50
5210010103 T/E-Taus/au/alviun. 1,238,321.69 44,000.00 0 1,282,321.69
5210010105 T/E-U5uduehnade 1,767,343.10 1,625.00 0 1,768,968.10
5301010101 dFununasaang 0 0 0 0
5301010103 Waeldae 0 0 0 0

Amount 0 31,073,915.79 -31,073,915.79 0



